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
 AF8 - Doorways min 36" 
 AF9 - Doorwy:18''ClearByEntry 
 AF10 - Doorwy:Intr min 34'' 
 AF11 - Electrical outlets at 18" 
 AF12 - Hallways 42" wide 
 AF13 - Home elevator/chair lift 
 AF14 - Kit:30''x48'' TurnSpace 
 AF15 - Kit:42'' BetwnOppCtrs 
 AF16 - Kit:FullExtDrawers 
 AF17 - Kit:LeverDoor 
 AF18 - Kit:LeverFaucet 
 AF19 - Kit:MultiWorkSfcHeights 
 AF20 - Kit:RangeFront controls 
 AF21 - Kit:RollOutShelves 
 AF22 - Kit:SinkKneeSpace 
 AF23 - Lever door/faucet handles 
 AF24 - Light switches at 42" 
 AF25 - Ramp 
 AF26 - Roll In Shower 
 AF27 - Stepless entry 
 AF28 - Thresholds max 1/2" 
 AF29 - Toilet height at 29" 
 AF30 - Upper cabinets 48" 

 
*HEATING 

 AG1 - Active Solar 
 AG2 - Baseboard 
 AG3 - Ceiling 
 AG4 - Dehumidifier 
 AG5 - Dual Fuel 
 AG6 - Electric 
 AG7 - Floor Furnace 

 AG8 - Forced Air 
 AG9 - Geothermal 
 AG10 - Heat Pump 
 AG11 - Heated Floor 
 AG12 - Hot Water 
 AG13 - Humidifier 
 AG14 - Natural Gas 
 AG15 - None 
 AG16 - Oil 
 AG17 - Passive Solar 
 AG18 - Propane 
 AG19 - Radiant 
 AG20 - Solar 
 AG21 - Steam 
 AG22 - Wall 
 AG23 - Wood 

 
LAUNDRY 

 AH1 - Dryer 
 AH2 - Large Sink 
 AH3 - Stack Unit 
 AH4 - Washer 
 AH5 - Dryer Hookup 
 AH6 - Washer Hookup 
 AH7 - Stack Unit Hookup 

 
RENT INCLUDES 

 AI1 - Cable 
 AI2 - Electricity 
 AI3 - Gas 
 AI4 - High Speed Internet 
 AI5 - HOA Fees 
 AI6 - Parking 
 AI7 - Pool Fees 
 AI8 - Trash Pickup 
 AI9 - Water/Sewer 
 AI10 - Yard Maintenance 

 
STORAGE 

 AJ1 - Attic 
 AJ2 - Exterior 
 AJ3 - Under eaves 

 
STRUCTURE DECK/PORCH 

 AK1 - Deck 
 AK2 - Patio 
 AK3 - Patio - Covered 
 AK4 - Porch 
 AK5 - Porch - Front 
 AK6 - Porch - Glassed 
 AK7 - Porch - Rear 
 AK8 - Porch - Screened 
 AK9 - Porch - Side 

 

STRUCTURE FEATURES 

 AL1 - Central Vacuum 
 AL2 - Dual Vanities 
 AL3 - Fixer Upper 
 AL4 - Intercom 
 AL5 - MBr Sitting Area 
 AL6 - Renovated 
 AL7 - Separate Living Quarters 
 AL8 - Skylights 
 AL9 - Two Kitchens 
 AL10 - Two Master Bedrooms 
 AL11 - Walk-in Closet 
 AL12 - Walk-up attic 

 AL13 - Water Conditioner 
 AL14 - Wet Bar 
 AL15 - Whirlpool/Jetted Tub 

 
STRUCTURE FLOORS 

 AM1 - Bamboo 
 AM2 - Brick 
 AM3 - Carpet 
 AM4 - Carpet Over Wood 
 AM5 - Ceramic Tile 
 AM6 - Concrete 
 AM7 - Cork 
 AM8 - Granite 
 AM9 - Hardwood 
 AM10 - Laminate 
 AM11 - Linoleum 
 AM12 - Marble 
 AM13 - Parquet 
 AM14 - Pine 
 AM15 - Recycled Material 
 AM16 - Slate 
 AM17 - Soapstone 
 AM18 - Stone 
 AM19 - Vinyl 
 AM20 - Wood 

 
STRUCTURE SECURITY 

 AN1 - 24-hr Security 
 AN2 - Buzz-in Door 
 AN3 - Carbon Monoxide Detector 
 AN4 - Front Desk 
 AN5 - Gated Community 
 AN6 - Peep Hole 
 AN7 - Resident Manager 
 AN8 - Security System 
 AN9 - Smoke Detector(s) 

 
STRUCTURE WINDOW/CEILING 

 AO1 - 10' Ceilings 
 AO2 - 8' Ceilings 
 AO3 - 9' Ceilings 
 AO4 - Casement Windows 
 AO5 - Double-hung Windows 
 AO6 - Insulated Windows 
 AO7 - Low-E Windows 
 AO8 - PVC Windows 
 AO9 - Screens 
 AO10 - Storm Windows 
 AO11 - Tilt Sash Windows 
 AO12 - Tray Ceiling 
 AO13 - Vaulted/Cathedral Ceiling 
 AO14 - Vinyl Clad Windows 

 
TERMS BY OWNER 

 AP1 - Cash Out & Assume 
 AP2 - HomePath 
 AP3 - Lease Purchase 
 AP4 - Owner Will Carry 
 AP5 - Private 
 AP6 - Willing to Subordinate 
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TERMS 

 AQ1 - 1 Year 
 AQ2 - Lease Required 
 AQ3 - Month-to-Month 
 AQ4 - Short Term 

 

*WATER HEATER 

 AR1 - Electric 
 AR2 - Gas 

 

WATER PROPERTY 

 AS1 - Irrigation 
 AS2 - Pond / Lake 
 AS3 - Pond / Lake site 
 AS4 - River 
 AS5 - Spring 
 AS6 - Stream / Creek 

 
GREEN APPLIANCES 

 AT1 - ES Qual Clothes Washer 
 AT2 - ES Qual Water Heater 
 AT3 - ES Qualified Dishwasher 
 AT4 - ES Qualified Freezer 
 AT5 - ES Qualified Refrigerator 
 AT6 - Heat Pump Water Heater 
 AT7 - Hi-Eff/Sealed Water Htr 
 AT8 - Solar Water Heater 
 AT9 - Tankless Water Heater 

 

GREEN CONSTRUCTION 

 AU1 - Advanced Framing 
 AU2 - Blown Insulation 
 AU3 - Forms 
 AU4 - ICAT Recessed Lighting 
 AU5 - Indigenous Construction 
 AU6 - Ins Attic/Crawl Hatch(es) 
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
 BH14 - Restricted Hours 
 BH15 - See Agent Notes 
 BH16 - Vacant/Use LB 

 
 BH17 - Combo LB/Call Agent 

 
ROOM TYPES 

 BI1 - Attic Apt. 
 BI2 - Basement Apt. 
 BI3 - Bedroom 
 BI4 - Billiard Room 
 BI5 - Bonus Room 
 BI6 - Breakfast Room 
 BI7 - Butler's Pantry 
 BI8 - Combination Room 
 BI9 - Dark Room 
 BI10 - Den 
 BI11 - Dining Room 
 BI12 - Exercise Room 
 BI13 - Family Room 
 BI14 - Foyer 
 BI15 - Full Bath 
 BI16 - Garage Apt. 
 BI17 - Great Room 
 BI18 - Half Bath 
 BI19 - Home Office 
 BI20 - Home Theater 
 BI21 - In-House Apt. 
 BI22 - Kitchen 
 BI23 - Laundry 
 BI24 - Living Room 
 BI25 - Loft 
 BI26 - Master Bedroom 
 BI27 - Mud Room 
 BI28 - Parlor 
 BI29 - Rec Room 
 BI30 - Sauna 
 BI31 - Sewing Room 
 BI32 - Study/Library 
 BI33 - Sun Room 
 BI34 - Utility Room 

 
ELECTRICITY 

 ZA1 - Above ground 
 ZA2 - No Electricity 
 ZA3 - Underground 

 
GAS 

 ZB1 - Liquid Propane 
 ZB2 - NaturalGas 
 ZB3 - Natural Gas Available 
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REMARKS 

Public Remarks:   _____________________________________________________________________________________________  

 ________________________________________________________________________________________________________  

 ________________________________________________________________________________________________________  

 ________________________________________________________________________________________________________  

Agent Remarks:   _____________________________________________________________________________________________  

 ________________________________________________________________________________________________________  

 ________________________________________________________________________________________________________  

 ________________________________________________________________________________________________________  

AGENT INFORMATION 

*List Agent:_________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

*List Office:_________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Co-Agent:___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Co-Office: ___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Co-Agent2:__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

*BA offer direct to Seller:   N  Y        *Variable Rate Commission:   N  Y    

*Co-Op Broker Compensation                                  *Compensation Type: ______$   _______% 

OWNER & SHOWING INFORMATION 

*Owner Name: __________________________________________________ Owner Phone:______________________________      

Occupant: ______________________________________________________ Occupant Phone:____________________________ 

 
*Occupied By:   Owner     Tenant     Vacant 
 
*Seller Disclosure:  Exempted   Yes  
 
*List Date:      _____/_____/_______                         *Expire Date: ______/_____/______ 
 
*CAAR Lockbox:  N  Y        *Serial #_________________________________    Lockbox Date:_____________   
 
Lockbox Location:________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 _________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
 

LEASE INFORMATION 

Lease Term:  1 MO   1 YR   18 MO   2 MO   2 YR   3 MO   3 YR   5 YR   6 MO   MONTH TO MONTH  


